L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS
L-TRACK
CONVEYORS
L-TRACK
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 2

L-TRACK CONVEYORS 16
O ORDERING STANDARD CONVEYOR
Configuration and order key for L40/80/E/C
Ex. above:
L40E-0160-1000-1 2,4-RH1-PVCB
L-TRACK size 40, end driven, width 1 60 mm, length 1 000 mm, speed 12,4 m/min, motor placed
on the right side position H1, belt (PVC) color black.
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 16
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 17
? ORDERING CUSTOM CONVEYOR
Configuration and order requirements for non-standard
For a quotation/order the following information is required:
L-TRACK Type (e.g. L40CK)
Width (mm)
Distance between roller (C/C mm)
Belt speed (m/min)
Belt typ (e.g. belt for food handling)
Total load on the belt (kg/at one time)
Product (to be moved)
Support (e.g. leg support)
Support floor anchoring (e.g adjustable foot with floor bolt)
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 18
D DELIVERED SOLUTIONS
Previously delivered projects/orders
PACKAGING/WOOD INDUSTRY
Case
Customer wanted a solution where they would be able to move and feed packaged wooden parts further down a
production line. Beeing able to adjust for different sizes of the packaging (up to 2 meters in length)was also a
requirement.
Solution
Five parallel L40C followed by an additional five parallel L40E, placed slightly offset to guarantee the transition of
the product between the conveyors. The adjustment for the different packages was done using guide plates
mounted on air cylinders. The entire installation had a dimension of approx. 2.5 x 2.5m.
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 18
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 19
D
PACKAGING INDUSTRY
Case
One of Sweden's largest distributors of letters and parcels wanted a complete line for handling return goods. A
location and building were already in place, so the dimensions of the solution were already somewhat deter-
mined. There were also requirements for suitable work space and the overall budget.
Solution
The solution was a total of 186 conveyors where the majority of these were drum-motor-driven (5m/unit). The
choice to use this type of conveyor was mainly to create more work space but also to keep costs down. Each con-
veyor was calculated to handle approx. 60 kg.
DELIVERED SOLUTIONS
Previously delivered projects/orders
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 20
WOOD INDUSTRY
Case
Customer wanted a solution where they would be able to move wood waste and shavings. One of the require-
ments was also that the track should be ascending to approx. 1.8m.
Solution
The solution, an L80E with slatted conveyor belt. This was then mounted on a stand which enabled the desired
ascent.
D DELIVERED SOLUTIONS
Previously delivered projects/orders
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 20
L-SYSTEM
N NOTES
Thoughts and questions
L-SYSTEM
L-TRACK CONVEYORS 22
N NOTES
Thoughts and questions
L-SYSTEM